Name of the Corporate Debtor: Belgium Aluminium & Glass Industries Private Limited

Date of

of Liquidation: 24th Dy

2021

List of stakeholders as on: 19th June 2023

Annexure - 4

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Amount in INR

SI. Name of Name of Employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of| Amount | Amount | Amount | Remarks,
No. authorised Date of Amount | Total amount | Amount of claim | Nature of | % share in | contingent| ofany | of claim | of claim | ifany
representative, receipt claimed of claim for the period of Claim total claim mutual | rejected | under
ifany admitted twelve months amount of dues, that verificati
preceeding the claims may be on
liquidation admitted set off
commencement
date
1 - Syed Iftekhar Hussain 24.01.2022 2,25.119 225,119 0 Unsecured 0.02% - - - - -
2 Prasanna Joshi_|Harshal Bhuta 25.01.2022| 10.30,903 10.30,903 0 Unsecured 0.08% - - - - -
3 - Mohit Sharma 25.01.2022 1.86.332 1.86.332 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - - - -
4 - Neetoo Singh 25.01.2022 1,14.151 1,14.151 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - - - -
5 - Prasanna Joshi 26.01.2022 6,24.244 6,24,244 0 Unsecured 0.05% - - - - -
6 - Vitthal Jadhav 27.01.2022| 3.55,862 3.55.862 0 Unsecured 0.03% - - - - -
7 - Neeraj Sharma 24-01-2022| 2.03.545 1,58.545 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - 45000 - -
8 - Sanjay Kumar Pandey 27-01-2022 1,52,722 1,19,477 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - 33245 - -
9 - Pankaj Gaur 27-01-2022 5,51,082 5,51,082 0 Unsecured 0.04% - - - - -
10 - Sanjay Kumar 27-01-2022 5.25,081 525,081 0 Unsecured 0.04% - - - - -
11 - Sibtain Ali 27-01-2022 1,57.503 1,57.503 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - - - -
12 - Pushottam Kumar 27-01-2022| 2,13,625 2,13,625 0 Unsecured 0.02% - - - - -
13 - Prabhakar Sharma 27-01-2022 2,12.800 2,12.800 0 Unsecured 0.02% - - - - -
14 - Nishant Chaure 05-02-2022| 2,13,637 2,13,637 0 Unsecured 0.02% - - - - -
15 - Midhun Babu - 1,66.149 1,66.149 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - - -
16 - Amit Behra - 78.462 78,462 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - - -
17 - Vinod Chandel - 2,05.394 2,05.394 0 Unsecured 0.02% - - - -
18 - Baburao Parkar - 1,15,844 1,15.844 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - - -
19 - Bhakti D'souza - 2.42,302 2,42,302 0 Unsecured 0.02% - - - - The claims
20 - Shekhar Gunjal - 37,664 37,664 0 Unsecured 0.00% - - - - were
21 - Ajay Vishwakarma - 1.80.642 1,80.642 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - - - received by|
22 - Sajeev V - 1,67,227 1,67,227 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - - - RP under
23 - Santosh Kumar Sharma - 95,664 95,664 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - - - CIRP
24 - Ganesh Rajeshirke - 47,600 47,600 0 Unsecured 0.00% - - - - process of
25 - Rajendra Devlekar - 89,950 89,950 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - - - the
26 - Tushar Pawar - 1,14,503 1,14.503 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - - - Cor te
rpora
27 - Prasad Kumar - 295,716 2,95.716 0 Unsecured 0.02% - - - - Debtor.
28 - Gajanan Katkar - 3.40.324 3.40,324 0 Unsecured 0.03% - - - -
29 - Rupesh Jadhav - 111,134 1,11,134 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - - -
30 - Sanjeev Vishwakumar - 2,33,065 1,38.375 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - 94,690 -
31 - Dinesh Kumar Singh - 1,17.560 1,17.560 0 Unsecured 0.01% - - - -
32 - Igbal Anwer - 4,16,947 4,16,947 0 Unsecured 0.03% - - - -
Total 78,22,753| 76.49.818 0.60% 172935




